
Groß Nemerow (22.-23.09.2007) 
 

2 / 1. Reiter Wettbewerb 

1. P 0163 Tommy 186 Kasdorf,Adrian RFV Bornmühle  8.00 

1. P 0163 Tommy 186 Kasdorf,Adrian RFV Bornmühle  8.00 

2. P 0182 Blanka Griep,Kimberly RFV Wildberg   7.70 

2. P 0182 Blanka Griep,Kimberly RFV Wildberg   7.70 

3. P 0177 Andra Wegner,Caroline Reitergilde Katzow 99  7.30 

3. P 0177 Andra Wegner,Caroline Reitergilde Katzow 99  7.30 

4. P 0183 Catima GrießbachmTracy RV Luisenhof Paretz   6.80 

4. P 0183 Catima GrießbachmTracy RV Luisenhof Paretz   6.80 

5. 0202 Lütte Pütt Domke,Vanessa RV Zum Mühlental   6.40 

5. 0202 Lütte Pütt Domke,Vanessa RV Zum Mühlental   6.40 

 

2 / 2. Reiter Wettbewerb 

1. P 0190 Jule Behrendt,Cindy RFV Wildberg   7.60 

2. P 0199 Robin 230 Sass,Christian RV Pappelhof Staven   7.40 

3. P 0200 Rocky Mesech,Trixi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   7.20 

4. P 0209 Kessy Mahnke, Wencke RV Friesen- und Ponyhof Zachmann  6.80 

5. 0185 Daina-S Eisenblätter,Lisa Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.60 

 

3 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E5 

1. P 0040 Dontardo Erlautzki,Paola RV Warsow   7.20 

2. P 0190 Jule Behrendt,Cindy RFV Wildberg   7.10 

3. P 0092 Lea 225 Filter,Ellen PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck   7.00 

4. P 0173 Abunacia Kirchner,Juliane RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.90 

5. P 0150 Saxon Hans,Maria-Christin RV Warsow   6.80 

6. P 0077 Kardinal 42 Böttcher,Marie RFVV Woldegk  6.70 

7. P 0116 Mr.Ed 32 Liermann,Wendy RTZ Rodleben  6.60 

8. P 0203 Rhoderich Ullbrich,Lisa RV Sophienhof   6.50 

8. P 0194 Luise Siebeck, Susanne Vier Tore Neubrandenburg  6.50 

10. 0210 Jann Darc Howad, Jenny Vier Tore Neubrandenburg  6.40 

11. 0109 Mira 523 Stahlberg,Stephanie RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.30 

12. 0200 Rocky Mesech,Trixi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.20 

12. 0114 Morgenstern 49 Siedel,Dany RFV Wenddoche   6.20 

14. 0111 Mogly 20 Meier,Luisa RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz   6.10 

14. 0211 Carisma Trabandt,Jenny RV Zum Mühlental   6.10 

16. 0188 Grecie Filter,Lisa PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck   6.00 

17. 0182 Blanka Griep,Kimberly RFV Wildberg   5.90 

18. 0204 Fatima Walter,Henriette SG Groß Quassow   5.80 

19. 0177 Andra Wegner,Caroline Reitergilde Katzow 99  5.70 

20. 0178 Anja Behrendt,Cindy RFV Wildberg   5.60 

20. 0201 Taskan Schlecht,Sophia RV Luisenhof Paretz   5.60 

22. 0199 Robin 230 Sass,Christian RV Pappelhof Staven   5.50 

23. 0176 Aladin Junior Rohloff,Lisa RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   5.40 

24. 0209 Kessy Mahnke, Wencke RV Friesen- und Ponyhof Zachmann  5.20 

25. 0045 Dustin 197 Eckel,Malin ZRFV Wusterhusen   5.00 

26. 0186 Ela G Brocks,Elisa PSG Nienhagen   4.50 

27. 0189 Honeymoon babe Labudde,Maike RFV Meesiger   4.30 

 

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A6 

1. P 0040 Dontardo Erlautzki,Paola RV Warsow   7.20 

2. P 0073 Jessy 125 Strautz,Katja RV Zum Mühlental   6.90 

3. P 0042 Dornröschen 102 Wiegert,Marie-Louise RFV Bornmühle  6.80 

4. P 0060 Gina Ginelli 80 Pohlmann,Agnes RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  6.70 

5. 0116 Mr.Ed 32 Liermann,Wendy RTZ Rodleben  6.60 

6. 0065 Golden'W Lange,Maria RV Sophienhof   6.50 

6. 0153 Senator 168 Zipperling,Isa RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz   6.50 



8. 0144 Romance 62 Paul,Teresa RV Zum Mühlental   6.40 

9. 0080 Lady 600 Filter,Ellen PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck   6.20 

10. 0155 Silvretta 10 Krötki,Stephanie RFV Meesiger   6.00 

11. 0109 Mira 523 Stahlberg,Stephanie RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   5.70 

12. 0056 Galan 211 Siebeck,Bianka RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   5.60 

13. 0150 Saxon Hans,Maria-Christin RV Warsow   5.50 

14. 0046 Elnino 2 Beyer,Maren Pasewalker PSV   5.10 

 

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A5 

1. P 0149 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.50 

2. P 0031 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.40 

3. P 0040 Dontardo Erlautzki,Paola RV Warsow   7.00 

4. P 0042 Dornröschen 102 Wiegert,Marie-Louise RFV Bornmühle  6.90 

5. P 0123 Niro 4 Wiegert,Katharina RFV Bornmühle  6.80 

6. P 0086 Latino 230 Holm,Angela RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.70 

6. P 0163 Tommy 186 Weber,Anja RFV Bornmühle  6.70 

8. P 0073 Jessy 125 Strautz,Katja RV Zum Mühlental   6.60 

8. P 0030 Dark Angel 20 Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk  6.60 

10. 0150 Saxon Hans,Maria-Christin RV Warsow   6.50 

10. 0045 Dustin 197 Eckel,Malin ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.50 

12. 0060 Gina Ginelli 80 Pohlmann,Agnes RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  6.40 

13. 0046 Elnino 2 Beyer,Maren Pasewalker PSV   6.20 

14. 0144 Romance 62 Paul,Teresa RV Zum Mühlental   6.10 

14. 0065 Golden'W Lange,Maria RV Sophienhof   6.10 

16. 0080 Lady 600 Filter,Ellen PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck   6.00 

16. 0153 Senator 168 Zipperling,Isa RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz   6.00 

18. 0116 Mr.Ed 32 Liermann,Wendy RTZ Rodleben  5.90 

18. 0155 Silvretta 10 Krötki,Stephanie RFV Meesiger   5.90 

20. 0056 Galan 211 Siebeck,Bianka RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   5.80 

 

6 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E JUN/JR 

1. P 0138 Rapis Ruthenberg,Anna PSV Woldegk  7.30 

2. P 0191 Kenia Niedzwekki,Martin RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   7.10 

3. P 0205 Licao Majcherczyk,Elisa RFV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  7.00 

4. P 0197 Moreno Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  6.50 

5. P 0204 Fatima Walter,Henriette SG Groß Quassow   6.40 

6. P 0028 Corina 92 Weißpfennig,Anna-Maria RFV Steindamm   6.20 

7. 0176 Aladin Junior Engel,Julia RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.10 

8. 0192 Kentucky Boy Krönke,Rebekka RFV Wildberg   5.70 

9. 0179 Aqua di Gio Schwindeler,Nancy RFV Wildberg   5.60 

10. 0198 MR Magoo Neumann, Lisa RFV  Tentzerow e. V.  5.50 

11. 0106 Mexikaner Schöllhorn,Sarah RFVV Woldegk  5.40 

12. 0077 Kardinal 42 Böttcher,Marie RFVV Woldegk  5.10 

13. 0130 Pellegrino 33 Kaul,Sabrina RV Geesow   0.00 

13. 0206 Afra Haan, Martin RV Geesow  0.00 

13. 0157 Sonata 12 Oldenziel,Marcha RV Geesow   0.00 

13. 0111 Mogly 20 Meier,Luisa RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz   0.00 

 

7 Zwei-Phasen-Springwettbewerb Kl. E 

1. P 0038 Donnee 4 Kliewer,Christin RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg  * 0.00 / 29.81 

2. P 0053 Flosti Otterstein,Susanne Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg  * 0.00 / 31.38 

3. P 0197 Moreno Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk * 0.00 / 34.22 

4. P 0191 Kenia Niedzwekki,Martin RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg  * 0.00 / 35.59 

5. P 0181 Baron Steinke,Ivonne RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg  * 0.00 / 40.96 

6. P 0205 Licao Majcherczyk,Elisa RFV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf * 0.00 / 41.27 

7. P 0111 Mogly 20 Meier,Luisa RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz  * 0.00 / 41.59 

8. 0192 Kentucky Boy Krönke,Rebekka RFV Wildberg  * 4.00 / 29.49 

9. 0123 Niro 4 Wiegert,Katharina RFV Bornmühle * 4.00 / 34.21 

10. 0167 Welle-R Roß,Volker SG Groß Quassow  * 4.00 / 37.43 



11. 0130 Pellegrino 33 Kaul,Sabrina RV Geesow  * 4.00 / 43.37 

12. 0141 Remember Me 25 Theodor,Marco ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 5.50 / 52.35 

13. 0028 Corina 92 Weißpfennig,Anna-Maria RFV Steindamm  * 8.00 / 46.46 

14. 0176 Aladin Junior Engel,Julia RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   0.00 / 1.00 

15. 0193 Kora Schwindeler,Nancy RFV Wildberg   3.00 / 53.68 

16. 0206 Afra Haan, Martin RV Geesow  3.00 / 58.89 

17. 0198 MR Magoo Neumann, Lisa RFV  Tentzerow e. V.  3.00 / 62.20 

18. 0179 Aqua di Gio Schwindeler,Nancy RFV Wildberg   4.00 / 36.95 

19. 0077 Kardinal 42 Böttcher,Marie RFVV Woldegk  4.00 / 43.89 

20. 0157 Sonata 12 Oldenziel,Marcha RV Geesow   4.00 / 44.45 

21. 0125 Optima 17 Hein,Gerald RFV  13.25 / 69.87 

22. 0003 Alandro 7 Trabandt,Jenny RV Zum Mühlental   15.50 / 86.78 

23. 0194 Luise Hofert,Ernst RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   16.25 / 81.37 

 

8 / 1. Springprfg.Kl.A m.St. JUN/JR 

1. P 0037 Donna M 3 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk * 0.00 / 32.15 

2. P 0014 Camira 39 Siedel,Dany RFV Wenddoche  * 4.00 / 34.81 

3. P 0120 Nicolaus 7 Siedel,Dany RFV Wenddoche   4.00 / 86.85 

4. P 0062 Gisette 7 Krienitz,Julia RSV Rattey   4.50 / 89.71 

5. 0010 Angara 11 Tomszak,Kirsten PSV Woldegk  8.00 / 77.57 

6. 0134 Pit 37 Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  8.00 / 82.67 

7. 0038 Donnee 4 Kliewer,Christin RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   8.00 / 82.81 

8. 0081 Lady Brown 6 Krebs,Paula RFV Jürgenstorf.  8.00 / 86.70 

9. 0003 Alandro 7 Trabandt,Jenny RV Zum Mühlental   10.50 / 117.90 

10. 0092 Lea 225 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk  12.00 / 82.78 

11. 0028 Corina 92 Weißpfennig,Anna-Maria RFV Steindamm   19.25 / 112.04 

12. 0100 Lyra 69 Krüger,Carolin RV Pappelhof Staven   29.25 / 120.52 

 

8 / 2. Springprfg.Kl.A m.St. REI/SEN 

1. P 0068 Gringo 156 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg  * 0.00 / 24.15 

2. P 0087 Laura-Glinda Wollert,Kathrin RFV "Trebeltal"  * 0.00 / 25.08 

3. P 0161 Sympathie 38 Fauss,Andreas RV Geesow  * 0.00 / 25.17 

4. P 0069 Guste 10 Rodd,Maren RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um * 0.00 / 26.34 

5. P 0090 Le Jac Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus  * 0.00 / 27.24 

6. P 0033 Dogina Hüsemann,Mandy RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 30.25 

7. P 0011 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental  * 4.00 / 24.28 

8. P 0067 Granada 264 Scheel,Udo RSV Bollewick  * 4.00 / 26.37 

9. 0106 Mexikaner Pfeiffer,Wilfried RFVV Woldegk * 4.00 / 27.69 

10. 0108 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen  * 4.00 / 29.31 

11. 0022 Colido Gramenz,Ralf RFV Groß Vielen  * 4.00 / 31.20 

12. 0053 Flosti Otterstein,Susanne Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg  * 17.00 / 48.51 

13. 0086 Latino 230 Schmidt,Frank RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   0.00 / 80.91 

14. 0064 Golden Lady 75 Thamm,Karsten RFVV Woldegk  2.50 / 97.56 

15. 0041 Dorelle Werkmeister,Henriette Robinson Club Fleesensee  4.00 / 75.28 

16. 0162 Sziona Rösler,Steffi RFV Groß Vielen   4.00 / 83.52 

17. 0154 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg   4.00 / 85.30 

18. 0001 Adele 77 Kaufmann,Enrico RFV Groß Vielen   7.00 / 83.19 

19. 0059 Gianna 75 Pohlmann,Agnes RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  8.00 / 83.67 

20. 0083 LaLuna 49 Altmann,Detlef RFV Vietgest   8.00 / 85.43 

21. 0076 Kandyman 3 Fauss,Andreas RV Geesow   8.00 / 85.51 

22. 0058 Gerd 8 Kleemann,Yvonne RV Pappelhof Staven   12.00 / 86.04 

23. 0097 Loxley 79 Lubahn,Gabi PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   12.25 / 88.99 

24. 0101 Magnum 45 Kühl,Hartmut LRV Zirzow   13.00 / 91.62 

25. 0030 Dark Angel 20 Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk  14.00 / 99.08 

26. 0166 Weißdorn 3 Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk  14.75 / 102.04 

27. 0056 Galan 211 Hofert,Ernst RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   17.00 / 91.35 

28. 0049 Ex libo sun Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus   18.50 / 94.72 

29. 0088 Lawina 10 Schröder,Ina RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow   18.50 / 101.84 

30. 0082 Lagretta 2 Altmann,Detlef RFV Vietgest   21.00 / 100.65 



 

9 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A - 100 RLP 

1. P 0011 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental  * 0.00 / 30.93 

2. P 0134 Pit 37 Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk * 0.00 / 33.09 

3. P 0067 Granada 264 Scheel,Udo RSV Bollewick  * 0.00 / 33.13 

4. P 0092 Lea 225 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk * 0.00 / 33.35 

5. P 0064 Golden Lady 75 Thamm,Karsten RFVV Woldegk * 0.00 / 34.19 

6. P 0094 Liberty Lady S Schultz,Stefanie RSC Greifswald Neuenkirchen * 0.00 / 35.28 

7. 0106 Mexikaner Pfeiffer,Wilfried RFVV Woldegk * 0.00 / 35.45 

8. 0154 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg  * 0.00 / 36.63 

9. 0079 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau  * 0.00 / 37.46 

10. 0012 Bart 2 Oldenziel,Heidi RV Geesow  * 0.00 / 38.79 

11. 0058 Gerd 8 Kleemann,Yvonne RV Pappelhof Staven  * 0.00 / 41.20 

12. 0163 Tommy 186 Weber,Anja RFV Bornmühle * 4.00 / 38.91 

13. 0059 Gianna 75 Pohlmann,Agnes RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um * 4.75 / 45.01 

14. 0001 Adele 77 Kaufmann,Enrico RFV Groß Vielen   3.00 / 51.03 

15. 0043 Dramira E.C. Wollert,Kathrin RFV "Trebeltal"   3.00 / 56.44 

16. 0082 Lagretta 2 Altmann,Detlef RFV Vietgest   4.00 / 38.88 

17. 0097 Loxley 79 Lubahn,Gabi PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   4.00 / 42.64 

18. 0101 Magnum 45 Kühl,Hartmut LRV Zirzow   4.00 / 43.66 

19. 0100 Lyra 69 Krüger,Carolin RV Pappelhof Staven   7.00 / 62.46 

20. 0083 LaLuna 49 Altmann,Detlef RFV Vietgest   8.00 / 41.39 

21. 0004 Amadeus W 5 Ciko,Marijana RFV Griebenow   9.00 / 47.84 

 

9 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A RLP 101+ 

1. P 0144 Romance 62 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 29.55 

2. P 0068 Gringo 156 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg  * 0.00 / 29.63 

3. P 0069 Guste 10 Rodd,Maren RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um * 0.00 / 30.82 

4. P 0207 Polares Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus  * 0.00 / 31.66 

5. P 0090 Le Jac Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus  * 0.00 / 31.71 

6. P 0034 Domingo 408 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg  * 0.00 / 32.37 

7. P 0022 Colido Gramenz,Ralf RFV Groß Vielen  * 0.00 / 32.90 

7. P 0099 Lucifer 36 Hüsemann,Mandy RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 32.90 

9. 0049 Ex libo sun Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus  * 0.00 / 33.14 

10. 0086 Latino 230 Schmidt,Frank RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg  * 0.00 / 33.39 

11. 0162 Sziona Rösler,Steffi RFV Groß Vielen  * 0.00 / 35.52 

12. 0005 Amari 4 Bärwald,Michelle RFV Ankershagen  * 0.00 / 36.42 

13. 0033 Dogina Hüsemann,Mandy RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 37.75 

14. 0015 Casper 205 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau  * 8.00 / 35.66 

15. 0120 Nicolaus 7 Siedel,Dany RFV Wenddoche  * 8.50 / 48.71 

16. 0113 Montano 66 Siedel,Dany RFV Wenddoche   3.00 / 64.24 

17. 0088 Lawina 10 Schröder,Ina RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow   4.00 / 39.04 

18. 0166 Weißdorn 3 Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk  4.00 / 45.84 

19. 0021 Clouzot Knospe,Uwe PFF Stargarder Land Gr.Nemerow  7.25 / 69.90 

20. 0076 Kandyman 3 Fauss,Andreas RV Geesow   8.00 / 39.73 

21. 0141 Remember Me 25 Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen   9.00 / 64.13 

22. 0142 Resi 142 Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk  15.00 / 59.50 

23. 0020 Cisko 44 Krienitz,Julia RSV Rattey   15.25 / 93.52 

24. 0062 Gisette 7 Krienitz,Julia RSV Rattey   19.75 / 111.63 

 

10 Springprüfung Kl.L m.Siegerrunde 

1. P 0105 Merveille St.Loise Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 29.45 

2. P 0070 Gydan 2 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau  * 0.00 / 30.57 

3. P 0055 Galactica 22 Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen  * 0.00 / 31.76 

4. P 0050 Exelsior 2 Knospe,Uwe PFF Stargarder Land Gr.Nemerow * 0.00 / 32.50 

5. P 0094 Liberty Lady S Schultz,Stefanie RSC Greifswald Neuenkirchen * 0.00 / 33.04 

6. P 0124 Nirvana De Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 36.17 

7. P 0037 Donna M 3 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk * 0.00 / 37.88 

8. P 0084 Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 4.00 / 34.39 



9. P 0099 Lucifer 36 Hüsemann,Mandy RFV Bornmühle * 4.00 / 34.50 

10. 0026 Coralie 6 Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen  * 4.00 / 39.02 

11. 0011 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental  * 8.00 / 39.60 

12. 0113 Montano 66 Siedel,Dany RFV Wenddoche  * 15.00 / 51.75 

13. 0207 Polares Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus  * 41.00 / 67.33 

14. 0079 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau  * 44.00 / 70.13 

15. 0021 Clouzot Knospe,Uwe PFF Stargarder Land Gr.Nemerow  0.00 / 81.18 

16. 0087 Laura-Glinda Wollert,Kathrin RFV "Trebeltal"   4.00 / 80.27 

17. 0161 Sympathie 38 Fauss,Andreas RV Geesow   4.00 / 81.20 

18. 0034 Domingo 408 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   4.00 / 81.28 

19. 0012 Bart 2 Fauss,Andreas RV Geesow   5.25 / 94.84 

20. 0138 Rapis Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk  8.25 / 110.11 

21. 0151 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   9.00 / 97.14 

22. 0164 Urena 7 Rösler,Steffi RFV Groß Vielen   12.00 / 87.25 

23. 0024 Condor R Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk  13.75 / 100.68 

24. 0108 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen   20.00 / 77.89 

25. 0005 Amari 4 Bärwald,Michelle RFV Ankershagen   25.25 / 127.42 

 

11 Dress.Fahrpf.Kl.A -Zweisp.- 

1. P 0168 Weltstern 31 Brehmer,Hartmut Fredersdorfer RFV   7.70 

1. P 0137 Ranel Brehmer,Hartmut Fredersdorfer RFV   7.70 

2. P 0061 Gipsy 954 Thamm,Hans-Joachim RFVV Woldegk  7.50 

2. P 0139 Ratina P Thamm,Hans-Joachim RFVV Woldegk  7.50 

3. P 0074 Jette 65 Ahrens,Klaus-Dieter RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   7.30 

3. P 0102 Mareike 43 Ahrens,Klaus-Dieter RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   7.30 

4. P 0007 Amgold Raschke,Wolfgang RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   6.90 

4. P 0118 Natalie 58 Raschke,Wolfgang RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   6.90 

5. P 0122 Niko 87 Studier,Klas RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   6.70 

5. P 0121 Nika 10 Studier,Klas RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   6.70 

6. 0036 Donald 442 Berndt,Volkmar SG Groß Quassow   6.60 

6. 0129 Panos 6 Berndt,Volkmar SG Groß Quassow   6.60 

7. 0133 Piene Priestaff,Hartmut RFV Bütow   6.50 

7. 0063 Gloria  481 Priestaff,Hartmut RFV Bütow   6.50 

8. 0159 Star-Light H Hacker,Jens RFV Meesiger   6.40 

8. 0156 Solisto Hacker,Jens RFV Meesiger   6.40 

9. 0009 Amigo 1440 Langbecker,Sven Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.30 

9. 0172 Zaida 2 Langbecker,Sven Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.30 

10. 0165 Vicktori Priestaff,Heinz RFV Bütow   6.20 

10. 0025 Contess 20 Priestaff,Heinz RFV Bütow   6.20 

11. 0119 Nelli 79 Labahn,Norbert Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.10 

11. 0112 Moni 248 Strack,Katja Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.10 

11. 0117 Nastia 2 Labahn,Norbert Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.10 

11. 0103 Max 1115 Strack,Katja Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.10 

13. 0143 Ricky 96 Thamm,Jens-Uwe RFVV Woldegk  6.00 

13. 0064 Golden Lady 75 Thamm,Jens-Uwe RFVV Woldegk  6.00 

14. 0095 Lissy 436 Heiden,Andreas RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   5.80 

14. 0160 Susy 7 Heiden,Andreas RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   5.80 

 

12 Komb. Hindernisf. m.Geländehindernissen -Zweisp.- 

1. P 0095 Lissy 436 Heiden,Andreas RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   0.00 / 169.16 

1. P 0160 Susy 7 Heiden,Andreas RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   0.00 / 169.16 

2. P 0074 Jette 65 Ahrens,Klaus-Dieter RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   0.00 / 186.75 

2. P 0102 Mareike 43 Ahrens,Klaus-Dieter RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   0.00 / 186.75 

3. P 0143 Ricky 96 Thamm,Jens-Uwe RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 187.75 

3. P 0064 Golden Lady 75 Thamm,Jens-Uwe RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 187.75 

4. P 0118 Natalie 58 Raschke,Wolfgang RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   0.00 / 192.11 

4. P 0007 Amgold Raschke,Wolfgang RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   0.00 / 192.11 

5. P 0156 Solisto Hacker,Jens RFV Meesiger   0.00 / 192.19 

5. P 0159 Star-Light H Hacker,Jens RFV Meesiger   0.00 / 192.19 



6. 0165 Vicktori Priestaff,Heinz RFV Bütow   0.00 / 193.62 

6. 0025 Contess 20 Priestaff,Heinz RFV Bütow   0.00 / 193.62 

7. 0137 Ranel Brehmer,Hartmut Fredersdorfer RFV   0.00 / 201.48 

7. 0168 Weltstern 31 Brehmer,Hartmut Fredersdorfer RFV   0.00 / 201.48 

8. 0121 Nika 10 Studier,Klas RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   0.00 / 204.04 

8. 0122 Niko 87 Studier,Klas RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   0.00 / 204.04 

9. 0009 Amigo 1440 Langbecker,Sven Reitergilde Katzow 99  0.00 / 205.96 

9. 0172 Zaida 2 Langbecker,Sven Reitergilde Katzow 99  0.00 / 205.96 

10. 0133 Piene Priestaff,Hartmut RFV Bütow   0.00 / 214.18 

10. 0063 Gloria  481 Priestaff,Hartmut RFV Bütow   0.00 / 214.18 

11. 0103 Max 1115 Strack,Katja Reitergilde Katzow 99  0.00 / 227.62 

11. 0112 Moni 248 Strack,Katja Reitergilde Katzow 99  0.00 / 227.62 

12. 0117 Nastia 2 Labahn,Norbert Reitergilde Katzow 99  0.00 / 246.04 

12. 0119 Nelli 79 Labahn,Norbert Reitergilde Katzow 99  0.00 / 246.04 

13. 0061 Gipsy 954 Thamm,Hans-Joachim RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 260.50 

13. 0139 Ratina P Thamm,Hans-Joachim RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 260.50 

14. 0036 Donald 442 Berndt,Volkmar SG Groß Quassow   0.00 / 261.69 

14. 0129 Panos 6 Berndt,Volkmar SG Groß Quassow   0.00 / 261.69 

15. 0048 Escudo 27 Hahn,Volkmar RSV Rothenburg   0.00 / 326.01 

15. 0066 Goldfee 269 Hahn,Volkmar RSV Rothenburg   0.00 / 326.01 

 

13 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A 4j.Pferde 

1. P 0027 Corianda 5 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.70 

2. P 0019 Cisha Schröder,Ina RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow   6.80 

3. P 0017 Cheer and Clear Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  6.60 

3. P 0016 Catch me 15 Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus   6.60 

5. 0096 Lolita 179 Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk  5.20 


